N

HY | #Hoe (Y W LA R JESL AR

1 1 |1Y06100 JECHE S Chassis

2 1 1Y01108 Bl 4 22 Shield

3 1 1Y01109 DIERRC A Shield Shaft

4 2 Y06111 T Lower Handle

5 1 |YO6112 EHF Upper Handle

6 1 V01113  SYACAS Stop Switch

7 1 |vo1l114 ERSisS Drive Switch

8 1 |Y0l115 RPETFE Foam Glove

9 1 |Y01116 22 <L Spring L

10 1 YO1117 N2 KR Spring R

11 2 |Y01120 T i Decorate Cover
12 1 |YO1121L BB 221, Spring L

13 1 |YOl121R HIANZZR Spring R

14 1 V01123 o 4 Spring for Flap
15 2 1Y01124 EERIES Space Bush

16 1 |Y01128 HH Rope Guide

17 1 1Y06117 ERE Y CAS7 Drive&Stop cable
18 1 1Y01130 ETEEOA - Spring

19 1 |YO01131-1 T Spring

20 1 |Q273-ST4.8X13 Epd ¥4 Bolt

21 4 |Q273-ST4.8X 16 H KR 22 Bolt

22 3 |GB5789-86-M8 X 20 AR A Bolt

23 1 |GB818-M6-35 R A Bolt

24 2 |GB54-76-M6 VAY:: L Abs Nut

25 1 |GB6182-M6 VAY::L: 38 Nut

26 4 1Q501-8 el Pin

27 4 M8X45 AL Bolt

28 4 Y06118 M T 11 Nut

29 1 |Y06103 189 ~] [ 41 Strap Cover

30 1 1Y01201 JI 358 Blade Bracket
31 1 V06202 yAVin Blade

32 1 1Y01203 YAV Washer

33 1 1Y01204 YA Belt Wheel

34 1 1Y01209 RGNS Key

35 1 |3-8-24UNF-2B S L VAYAL Yo Bolt

36 1 Y01301 A FE AR A Gearcase Upper
37 1 Y01302 WERA T Gearcase Cover
38 1 1Y01303 A Spring

39 1 |Y01304 D Gear

40 1 |Y01305 HEWL Pinion

41 1 1Y01306 UK 7 4 Driver Shaft
42 2 |Y01307 RLELES Bearing

43 1 1Y01308-2 Vitr ¥ Pulley

44 1 1Y01309 iy B Bracket

45 2 |1Y01310 AL 508y Groove Pin

46 1 |Y01312 HIAL GearL

47 1 |Y01313 HAR GearR

48 1 |Y01314 4R Washer

49 1 |Y01315 ELL R Fixed position piece
50 1 |6001LL-GBT276-94 6001 LL iR 74 il 7 Bearing

51 1 |GB879-86-4 X 20 s [ A Pin

52 4 |GB5789-86-M5X 10 R S Bolt

53 2 |GB5789-86-M5 X 13 R S g A Bolt

54 8 |GB894 1-86-12 St FH S 1 Washer

55 1 |GB8931-28 U L 4 Washer

56 1 |GB879-86-4 X 30 s [ AT A Pin

57 1 1Y01400 Y S 28 Front Bracket
58 4 |GB848-85-12 S Washer

59 1 1Y01500 J& S 4 Behind Bracket
60 1 1Y01508 FAA T Mg Ward Turncap
61 2 |6901LL-GBT276-94 IRVE il Bearing

62 2 1701701 (ERE Y 7" Wheel

63 2 1Y01702 T~y A G 7”Inch Tire

64 4 |Y01703 B T Wheel cover

65 8 1Y01704 AR Y Sl K Pressing Bearing
66 2 |Y01801 8~ #E# 8”Wheel

67 2 1701802 8y ~t A ik 8”Inch Tire

68 2 |Y01803 BN T Dust cover

69 1 1Y06901 £E AR HE Grass Catcher Casing
70 1 |Y06902 A5 B KRR Grass Catcher
71 1 V06104 HEHNF Connect rod

72 2 |GB818-M5X% 10 R A Sk g A Bolt

73 1 |Z-Li737 Vil Belt

74 1 |Engine GH500-ASSY 1 [# %)) JGH500 Engine

GRORORORORONONC)

TR PIrAT 2iodhs S A2 BN PFS5 GO} R 20 7 g EL A SR [l AR T 24T PR 23 W) 9 [0 T )
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THISDRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A

WHOLEWITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS PROHIBITED.

UNLESS O

DIMENSIQ

SURFACE
TOLERAN
LINEAR:

eeeeéeeeeee &

-2010.06.28

GS-LM48S-..

THERWISE SPECIFIED:
NS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

[~
- LSRR e AR T2 A R ]

ANGULAR:

DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D

MFG

QA

iInghai GGT Machinery Co., Ltd

m

[HEY

v B
D

D D
D D

e
@® d»

h

YH48S-TI UEMEE)

()]
N
o

1)

DWG NQ.

YH488L M



Administrator
日期图章 (蓝)


Itis list for 1pc YH48S lawn mower, you can chose which spare parts you need.

How many pcs for spare

NO. | QTY [GGT NO. Chinese name English name parts you need.
1 1 |Y06100 K& EK Chassis
2 1 |[yo1108 Frir = Shield
3 1 |Y01109 Frdr 25 Shield Shaft
4 2 |yoei11l THF Lower Handle
5 1 |[yo6112 E&%F Upper Handle
6 1 |vo1113 BANTFR Stop Switch
7 1 |[vo1114 BERX Drive Switch
8 1 |Yo1115 HERFE Foam Glove
9 1 |vo1116 MerFEL Spring L
10 1 |[vo1117 ML FER Spring R
11 2 |Yo1120 TS Decorate Cover
12 1 [vo1121L BU4ML2L Spring L
13 1 |Y01121R BI4MZR Spring R
14 1 |vo1123 BLE Spring for Flap
15 2 |Yo1124 BRERE Space Bush
16 1 |Yyo112s8 EH Rope Guide
17 1 |[yo6117 BEB NI Drive&Stop cable
18 1 |yo1130 e E Spring
19 1 |[vo1131-1 HE Spring
20 1 |Q273-ST4.8x13 B RiR# Bolt
21 4 |Q273-ST4.8x16 B RiR# Bolt
22 3 |GB5789-86-M8x20 ANA LR RS Bolt
23 1 |GB818-M6-35 v Bolt
24 2 |GB54-76-M6 VAV=L 35 Nut
25 1 |GB6182-M6 VAV=L 35 Nut
26 4 |Q501-8 L Pin
27 4 |M8Xx45 184 Bolt
28 4 |yoe118 M8HE 7 hiE Nut
29 1 |Y06103 18T & Strap Cover
30 1 |Yo1201 i3 Blade Bracket
31 1 |Y06202 g Blade
32 1 |Y01203 R&F Washer
33 1 |Yo1204 ZRVHE Belt Wheel
34 1 |Y01209 thim Key
35 1 |3-8-24UNF-2B EFIAAER Bolt
36 1 |Yo1301 SRS Gearcase Upper
37 1 |Y01302 WiRE Gearcase Cover
38 1 |[Y01303 ek Spring
39 1 |Y01304 i Gear
40 1 |Yo1305 #i5 Pinion
41 1 |Y01306 Xz 5 Driver Shaft
42 2 |Y01307 R kS Bearing
43 1 |Y01308-2 Ve Pulley
44 1 |Y01309 WHE Bracket
45 2 |Yo01310 £ Groove Pin
46 1 |Yo01312 BEifL GearlL
47 1 |[yo1313 BEiAR GearR
48 1 |yo1314 i Washer
49 1 |Y01315 E AR Fixed position piece
50 1 |6001LL-GBT276-94 6001 L LR & Bearing
51 1 |GB879-86-4x20 558 1t [ A 4 Pin
52 4 |GB5789-86-M5x10 +FEE LIRS Bolt




53 2 |GB5789-86-M5%x13 +FHEE LB Bolt

54 8 |GB89%4 _1-86-12 AR EE Washer

55 1 |GB8931-28 LA Washer

56 1 |GB879-86-4x30 S R A 4 Pin

57 1 [yo1400 CIEE S Front Bracket
58 4 |GB848-85-12 FRE Washer

59 1 [yo1500 EX% Behind Bracket
60 1 |[yo1508 YL HEHE Ward Turncap
61 2 |6901LL-GBT276-94 PR Bearing

62 2 |Yo1701 THR R 7"Wheel

63 2 |Y01702 7H IR 7"Inch Tire

64 4 |yo1703 RENE Wheel cover
65 8 |Y01704 NI I 45 A Pressing Bearing
66 2 |Yo1801 8T HER 8"Wheel

67 2 |Y01802 8T~ MR 8"Inch Tire

68 2 |Y01803 BRAE Dust cover

69 1 |Y06901 EERHRE Grass Catcher Casing
70 1 |Y06902 EEREK Grass Catcher
71 1 |Y06104 EMHT Connect rod
72 2 |GB818-M5%x10 +FHEE LB Bolt

73 1 |z-Li737 Vi Belt

74 1 |Engine GH500-ASSY /R B 3h IGH500 Engine




